Kistenauflage Norm 5

Artikel-Nr.: 0104052 | A-KA/N5 1000/500

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technische Daten

Gewicht:
Breite:

Tiefe:

Hoéhe:

Bildbeispiel, technische Anderungen vorbehalten.
Ohne Dekoration.

Kistenauflage Norm 5

4.062 kg
1000 mm
440 mm

109 mm
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